
ON SCREEN | MAY - JUNE 2024

Box Office: 01584 811442 | www.regaltenbury.co.uk | 47-49 Teme St, Tenbury Wells, WR15 8AE 
OPENING HOURS: MON- WED 10AM - 12PM / THU 10AM - 1PM / FRI 10AM - 2PM / SAT 10AM - 1PM

Fri 10 May, 7pm

The Trouble With Jessica
(15) | 90 mins

Sarah and Tom are in desperate financial trouble, and
uninvited guest Jessica’s actions threatens them with ruin.

Fri 17 May, 7pm

Back to Black (15) | 107 mins

A celebration of the most iconic – and much missed –
homegrown star of the 21st century, Amy Winehouse.

Fri 24 May, 7pm

The American Society of Magical
Negroes (12A) | 105 mins

A fresh, satirical comedy about a young man recruited into
a secret society of magical black people.

Thu 27 Jun, 7pm

THROWBACK THURSDAYS 
Jaws (12A) | 124 mins

Police chief Martin Brody, Ichthyologist Matt Hooper, and
grizzled ship captain Quint engage in an epic battle of man
vs. nature with a killer shark.

Wed 22 May, 7.15pm
ROH presents: The Winter’s Tale

195 mins

BROADCASTS

ALL FILM TICKETS: £9.50 | CONCESSIONS: £8 | JR UNDER 12 £7 |
THROWBACK THURSDAYS: £7 | UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

ALL BROADCAST TICKETS: £18 | CONCESSIONS £16.50

Dir. by Matt Winn

Dir. by Sam Taylor-Johnson

Dir. by Kobi Libii

Dir. by Steven Spielberg

Cast: Justice Smith, David Alan Grier, An-Li Bogan

Cast: Shirley Henderson, Alan Tudyk, Rufus Sewell

Cast: Jack O'Connell, Marisa Abela, Eddie Marsan

Sat 8 Jun, 11am & Mon 10 Jun, 6pm

IF (U) | 104mins

A girl who can see everyone’s imaginary friends embarks
on a adventure to reconnect forgotten IFs with their kids.
Dir. by John Krasinski
Cast:  Ryan Reynolds, John Krasinski, Cailey Fleming

Cast: Roy Scheider, Richard Dreyfuss, Robert Shaw

Dir. by David Leitch
Cast: Ryan Gosling, Emily Blunt, Hannah Waddingham

Fri 31 May, 7pm
The Fall Guy (12A) | 125 mins

Fresh off a near career-ending accident, stuntman Colt
Seavers must track down a missing movie star. Wed 29 May, 7pm

NT Live presents: Nye
175 mins

Dir. by Emile Ardolino
Cast: Patrick Swayze, Jennifer Grey, Cynthia Rhode

Thu 9 May, 7pm

THROWBACK THURSDAYS 
Dirty Dancing (12) | 97 mins

Sparks fly when Frances "Baby" Houseman meets dance
instructor Johnny at a sleepy resort in the Catskills.

Wed 5 Jun, 7pm

The Almond and the Seahorse
(15) | 96mins

Traumatic brain injuries leave an archaeologist and an
architect adrift from the people they love.
Dir. by Celyn Jones and Tom Stern
Cast:  Trine Dyrholm, Meera Syal, Rebel Wilson

Mon 3 Jun, 7.20pm
ROH presents: Message in a Bottle

120 mins

Ballet

Ballet

Under 16s only £5!



Date  Time  Film

Thu 9 May 7pm Dirty Dancing (12)

Fri 10 May 7pm The Trouble With Jessica (15)

Fri 17 May 7pm Back to Black (15)

Wed 22 May 7.15pm ROH presents: The Winter’s Tale

Fri 24 May 7pm  The American Society of Magical Negroes (12A)

Wed 29 May 7pm  NT Live presents: Nye

Fri 31 May 7pm  The Fall Guy (12A)

Mon 3 Jun 7.20pm  ROH presents: Message in a Bottle

Wed 5 Jun 7pm  The Almond and the Seahorse (15)

Sat 8 Jun 11am IF (U)

Mon 10 Jun 6pm IF (U)

Tue 11 Jun 7.15pm ROH presents: Andrea Chénier

Thu 27 Jun 7pm Jaws (12A)

MAY - JUNE 2024

ON SCREEN

Box Office: 01584 811442 
www.regaltenbury.co.ukThe bar is  always open 30 minutes before

screenings, serving drinks and snacks. 
Back to Black (15) Fri 17 May Registered Charity No 1148555

Coming LIVE in May - June:
Sat 11 May, 7pm The Midnight Soul Sisters

Sat 18 May, 7pm Tenbury Town Band Annual Concert
Sat 25 May, 7pm Lee Lard is Peter Kay
Thu 30 May, 7.30pm The D-Day Darlings

OVERVIEW:

See our website for the full lineup.

Wed 15 May, 7.30pm Free Jazz Night With The Pancake
Band

@RegalTenbury

Sat 1 Jun, 7.30pm A Night At The Opera
Tue 4 Jun, 8pm ShireFolk presents: Those Folk


